
FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

MEN PROTOKOL FINAL 16.01.04

Bib Name Nat Time J 1 J 2 J 3 1.Jump2.Jump 1. DD 2. DD Judge 4   Judge 5
Code Code 1.Jump2.Jump1.Jump2.Jump

55 PANITSKI Andrej RUS 24.28 4.4 4.6 4.7 TTS 3 1.130 1.210 2.3 2.2 2.4 2.3

28 BJÖRNLUND Jesper SWE 24.52 4.5 4.7 4.5 3p 3pg 1.240 1.270 1.7 2.2 1.8 2.2

4 PALAZOT Silvan FRA 24.54 4.0 4.6 4.2 bLppp bLpg 1.270 1.240 1.7 2.5 1.8 2.5

54 SAJAPOV Talgat RUS 24.83 4.3 4.5 4.7 TTS bLp 1.130 1.210 2.2 1.6 2.1 1.4

23 BOSIA Claudio ITA 26.17 4.1 4.6 4.0 3 l 1.210 1.230 2.0 2.0 1.9 2.2

26 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko FIN 26.63 4.4 4.6 4.3 3p TTT 1.240 1.090 1.8 2.0 1.7 2.0

48 VACULIK Lukas CZE 27.76 4.3 4.7 4.5 3p bLp 1.240 1.210 1.8 2.0 1.7 1.8

24 KOLOMAINEN Lauri FIN 25.26 4.4 4.4 4.5 TTT 3 1.090 1.210 1.4 1.7 1.4 1.9

3 BEDEL Julien FRA 26.12 4.3 4.5 3.8 bLpg bLp 1.240 1.210 1.7 1.8 2.0 1.8

32 KANTERMO David SWE 26.83 4.3 4.3 4.3 DTS 3 1.190 1.210 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.8

27 LAHTELA Juuso FIN 27.52 3.7 4.4 4.0 bLp 3 1.210 1.210 2.0 1.8 1.9 1.8

53 VOLKOV Andrei RUS 25.49 3.8 4.4 4.1 bLp 3 1.210 1.210 1.8 1.1 1.7 0.9

25 KOKKONEN Jani FIN 28.22 4.2 4.3 4.2 TTS DTS 1.130 1.190 1.8 1.2 1.9 1.1

2 FLOQUET Anthony FRA 25.86 3.7 3.6 3.6 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.5 1.7 1.8 1.6

49 HORAK Martin CZE 27.38 3.5 3.4 3.3 3p 7op 1.240 1.500 1.5 1.6 1.9 1.6

12 SIRIANNI Andrew AUS 32.95 2.1 1.7 2.1 3 3pg 1.210 1.270 1.5 0.6 1.4 0.5

42 WIEDEMANN Florian GER 28.41 4.0 3.5 3.6 3 Bl 1.210 1.180 1.9 2.0 1.9 1.8

9 BELLEMIN Charlie FRA 26.95 3.6 3.7 3.1 l 3 1.230 1.210 1.9 2.0 1.9 2.0

31 SVENSSON Jakob SWE 26.54 3.9 4.0 3.9 3 DTT 1.210 1.160 1.6 0.7 1.7 1.0

7 APERTET Thibaut FRA 26.11 4.0 3.7 3.7 3p 3 1.240 1.210 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.4

30 HEDVALL Henrik SWE 25.69 4.3 3.7 3.9 3 T 1.210 0.670 1.6 0.5 1.5 0.5

5 DEBARD Pierre-Ange FRA 27.34 3.7 4.1 3.8 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.2 1.4 1.0 1.3

50 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 27.27 3.8 3.8 3.9 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.4 1.6 1.2 1.5

52 TAUS Josef CZE 28.21 3.7 4.1 4.0 3 TTT 1.210 1.090 1.3 1.4 1.1 1.2

13 COOPER Ramone AUS 27.33 3.4 3.3 3.5 3p 3 1.240 1.210 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.6

11 BABBAGE Mark AUS 25.18 3.2 3.0 3.1 3p TTTT 1.240 1.220 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.5

14 HEIGHT Christopher AUS 30.55 3.7 3.9 3.5 3p 3p 1.240 1.240 1.8 1.5 1.6 1.2

36 ALBANESE Pino SUI 29.08 3.4 3.5 3.7 TTT TTS 1.090 1.130 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.4

47 SKOUPIL Jan CZE 30.49 3.4 3.7 3.9 TTT TT 1.090 0.890 1.8 1.5 2.0 1.3

17 NANKOO Martin GBR 29.62 3.7 3.0 3.9 TTT TTS 1.090 1.130 1.6 1.5 1.8 1.3

46 KOTEK Matej CZE 31.19 3.1 4.0 3.8 3p bLp 1.240 1.180 1.6 1.7 1.2 1.4

8 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 30.45 3.4 3.8 3.7 lp 3 1.260 1.210 1.7 0.8 1.6 1.2

19 TODARO Daniele ITA 32.36 3.8 3.7 4.0 3 TS 1.210 0.930 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.7

38 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 29.62 3.2 3.6 3.7 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.5

45 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 31.27 3.5 3.6 3.8 XK TTT 0.990 1.090 1.1 1.5 1.2 1.4

39 FERRARI Paolo SUI 29.04 3.1 3.4 3.2 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.5

6 BENNA Anthony FRA 26.07 2.7 2.3 3.0 3 l 1.210 1.230 1.2 1.9 1.2 1.8

22 ROSI Ruggero ITA 29.78 3.2 3.1 3.1 TS DD 0.930 1.010 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.1

35 JEMEC Miha SLO 29.44 3.6 3.1 3.5 TT S 0.890 0.710 1.1 1.0 1.0 0.9

16 STEAD Alex GBR 32.04 2.5 3.1 2.9 3p bLp 1.240 1.180 1.6 1.7 1.4 1.8

29 GÅSSTE Gabriel SWE 30.39 3.0 2.5 3.0 3p 3pg 1.240 1.270 1.7 0.8 1.7 1.0



41 SPRENZEL Alexander GER 32.38 3.1 3.0 3.1 TT 3 0.890 1.210 1.5 1.6 1.3 1.6

1 AGUIRREBENGOA AnerSPA 30.80 2.8 3.3 3.0 3p 3pg 1.240 1.270 1.1 0.8 1.2 1.1

20 DE ALBERTIS Federico ITA 29.48 2.9 2.4 2.8 TS DD 0.930 1.010 0.9 1.8 1.2 1.8

15 DAVID Andy GBR 32.90 3.5 2.9 3.2 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.4 0.7 1.0 0.8

44 MAYERHOFER Martin GER 33.26 3.1 3.0 3.2 TS l 0.930 1.230 0.8 1.3 1.3 1.5

33 LADIC Dejan SLO 36.15 3.4 3.2 3.1 TS TT 0.930 0.890 1.2 1.6 0.9 1.2

37 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 31.40 2.0 2.1 1.8 3 3g 1.210 1.240 0.8 0.5 0.8 0.4

51 BINEK Stepan CZE 37.46 1.6 0.3 1.4 K 3 0.725 1.210 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5

40 ANTONAKAKIS TryfonasGRE 33.41 0.3 0.5 1.6 3 1.210 1.6 1.4

21 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 99.99 1.0 0.6 0.5 DD TT 1.010 0.890 1.9 1.5 1.8 1.5

43 ZIMMERMANN Andreas GER 43.21 0.2 0.1 0.1 3p S 1.240 0.710 0.8 1.2 0.8 1.0

34 JEMEC Marko SLO  

18 GRANGE Michel ITA



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

MEN RESULTS FINAL 16.01.04

Version 30 12 03

FIS TD             : BROWAEYS Philipp FRA Judge 1: DUPUY Bernard FRA Name of Slope Rekord
Chief of Comp  : TODARO Claudio ITA Judge 2: GARBADE Roberto SUI Length : 235 m
Head Judge      : MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: KUSHENKO Oksana RUS Width : 12 m
Chief of Course: COLLINASSI Gianfranco ITA Judge 4: BUOB Stefan SUI Grad : 22 °
Chief of Calk    : D'AMORE Severino ITA Judge 5: FELISATTI Elsa ITA Start : 9,45

created by WD

Forerunners: 0 Pacetime : 24.73 sec.
0

{----------Turns{-------Air-------}

Plc Bib FIS Code Name Nat. Kr1 Kr2 Kr3 Kr4 Kr5 Points TIME T-P TOTAL
tie

1 55 2411162 PANITSKI Andrej RUS 4.4 4.6 4.7 5.25 5.49 19.07 24.28 5.77 24.84
2 28 2406797 BJÖRNLUND Jesper SWE 4.5 4.7 4.5 4.89 5.02 18.65 24.52 5.69 24.34
3 4 2337146 PALAZOT Silvan FRA 4.0 4.6 4.2 5.25 5.38 18.11 24.54 5.68 23.79
4 54 2338989 SAJAPOV Talgat RUS 4.3 4.5 4.7 4.41 4.06 17.73 24.83 5.59 23.32
5 23 2314060 BOSIA Claudio ITA 4.1 4.6 4.0 4.88 4.99 17.63 26.17 5.15 22.78
6 26 2377891 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko FIN 4.4 4.6 4.3 4.41 4.28 17.64 26.63 5.01 22.65
7 48 2407379 VACULIK Lukas CZE 4.3 4.7 4.5 4.65 4.27 17.96 27.76 4.64 22.60
8 24 2316679 KOLOMAINEN Lauri FIN 4.4 4.4 4.5 3.57 3.81 16.99 25.26 5.45 22.44
9 3 2348693 BEDEL Julien FRA 4.3 4.5 3.8 4.27 4.65 17.06 26.12 5.17 22.23

10 32 2306300 KANTERMO David SWE 4.3 4.3 4.3 3.95 4.19 16.97 26.83 4.94 21.91
11 27 2354320 LAHTELA Juuso FIN 3.7 4.4 4.0 4.59 4.46 16.62 27.52 4.72 21.34
12 53 2407573 VOLKOV Andrei RUS 3.8 4.4 4.1 3.50 3.13 15.61 25.49 5.37 20.98
13 25 2209493 KOKKONEN Jani FIN 4.2 4.3 4.2 3.45 3.44 16.14 28.22 4.49 20.63
14 2 2354417 FLOQUET Anthony FRA 3.7 3.6 3.6 3.91 4.15 14.93 25.86 5.25 20.18
15 49 2315903 HORAK Martin CZE 3.5 3.4 3.3 4.26 4.75 14.70 27.38 4.76 19.46
16 12 2282146 SIRIANNI Andrew AUS 2.1 1.7 2.1 2.57 2.32 8.34 32.95 2.96 11.30

------------------------------------------------    After Qualifikation    ------------------------------------------------

17 42 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian GER 4.0 3.5 3.6 4.65 4.41 15.63 28.41 4.43 20.06
18 9 2413878 BELLEMIN Charlie FRA 3.6 3.7 3.1 4.75 4.75 15.15 26.95 4.90 20.05
19 31 2407961 SVENSSON Jakob SWE 3.9 4.0 3.9 2.74 3.21 14.77 26.54 5.03 19.80
20 7 2376533 APERTET Thibaut FRA 4.0 3.7 3.7 3.06 3.30 14.58 26.11 5.17 19.75
21 30 2406700 HEDVALL Henrik SWE 4.3 3.7 3.9 2.26 2.14 14.10 25.69 5.31 19.41
22 5 2303196 DEBARD Pierre-Ange FRA 3.7 4.1 3.8 3.18 2.82 14.60 27.34 4.78 19.38
23 50 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.11 2.78 14.44 27.27 4.80 19.24
24 52 2315612 TAUS Josef CZE 3.7 4.1 4.0 3.09 2.63 14.66 28.21 4.49 19.15
25 13 2345104 COOPER Ramone AUS 3.4 3.3 3.5 4.03 3.79 14.11 27.33 4.78 18.89
26 11 2214343 BABBAGE Mark AUS 3.2 3.0 3.1 3.81 3.93 13.17 25.18 5.47 18.64
27 14 2365669 HEIGHT Christopher AUS 3.7 3.9 3.5 4.09 3.46 14.87 30.55 3.74 18.61



28 36 2269245 ALBANESE Pino SUI 3.4 3.5 3.7 3.09 3.65 13.97 29.08 4.21 18.18
29 47 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan CZE 3.4 3.7 3.9 3.29 3.33 14.31 30.49 3.76 18.07
30 17 2344227 NANKOO Martin GBR 3.7 3.0 3.9 3.43 3.42 14.02 29.62 4.04 18.06
31 46 2407088 KOTEK Matej CZE 3.1 4.0 3.8 3.98 3.13 14.45 31.19 3.53 17.98
32 8 2407767 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 3.4 3.8 3.7 3.10 3.46 14.18 30.45 3.77 17.95
33 19 2407185 TODARO Daniele ITA 3.8 3.7 4.0 3.23 3.27 14.75 32.36 3.15 17.90
34 38 2369743 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 3.2 3.6 3.7 3.05 3.02 13.53 29.62 4.04 17.57
35 45 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 3.5 3.6 3.8 2.71 2.70 13.60 31.27 3.50 17.10
36 39 2288161 FERRARI Paolo SUI 3.1 3.4 3.2 3.14 3.02 12.78 29.04 4.23 17.01
37 6 2407670 BENNA Anthony FRA 2.7 2.3 3.0 3.78 3.66 11.72 26.07 5.19 16.91
38 22 2407282 ROSI Ruggero ITA 3.2 3.1 3.1 2.87 2.97 12.32 29.78 3.99 16.31
39 35 2324536 JEMEC Miha SLO 3.6 3.1 3.5 1.68 1.52 11.80 29.44 4.10 15.90
40 16 STEAD Alex GBR 2.5 3.1 2.9 3.98 3.85 12.41 32.04 3.26 15.67
41 29 2406894 GÅSSTE Gabriel SWE 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.11 3.37 11.74 30.39 3.79 15.53
42 41 SPRENZEL Alexander GER 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.26 3.08 12.37 32.38 3.15 15.52
43 1 2373526 AGUIRREBENGOA AnerSPA 2.8 3.3 3.0 2.37 2.87 11.72 30.80 3.66 15.38
44 20 2314060 DE ALBERTIS Federico ITA 2.9 2.4 2.8 2.64 2.92 10.88 29.48 4.08 14.96
45 15 2317164 DAVID Andy GBR 3.5 2.9 3.2 2.55 2.20 11.97 32.90 2.98 14.95
46 44 2341123 MAYERHOFER Martin GER 3.1 3.0 3.2 2.33 3.04 11.98 33.26 2.86 14.84
47 33 2046630 LADIC Dejan SLO 3.4 3.2 3.1 2.53 1.89 11.91 36.15 1.93 13.84
48 37 2360819 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 2.0 2.1 1.8 1.58 1.45 7.41 31.40 3.46 10.87
49 51 2419504 BINEK Stepan CZE 1.6 0.3 1.4 2.44 2.82 5.93 37.46 1.50 7.43
50 40 ANTONAKAKIS TryfonasGRE 0.3 0.5 1.6 1.93 1.69 4.21 33.41 2.81 7.02
51 21 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 1.0 0.6 0.5 3.24 3.14 5.29 99.99 0.00 5.29
52 43 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas GER 0.2 0.1 0.1 1.84 1.70 2.17 43.21 0.00 2.17
53 34 2046339 JEMEC Marko SLO 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00   DNS
54 18 2294272 GRANGE Michel ITA 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  DNS



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

MEN RESULTS SEMIFINAL 16.01.04

Version 30 12 03

FIS TD             : BROWAEYS Philipp FRA Judge 1: DUPUY Bernard FRA Name of Slope Rekord
Chief of Comp  : TODARO Claudio ITA Judge 2: GARBADE Roberto SUI Length : 235 m
Head Judge      : MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: KUSHENKO OksanaRUS Width : 12 m
Chief of Course: COLLINASSI GianfrancoITA Judge 4: BUOB Stefan SUI Grad : 22 °
Chief of Calk    : D'AMORE Severino ITA Judge 5: FELISATTI Elsa ITA Start : 9,45

created by WD

Forerunners: 0 Pacetime : 24.73

0

{----------Turns--{-------Air-------}

Plc Bib FIS Code Name Nat. Kr1 Kr2 Kr3 Kr4 Kr5 Points TIME T-P TOTAL
tie

1 55 2411162 PANITSKI Andrej RUS 4.0 4.5 4.2 5.01 4.88 17.64 25.04 5.52 23.16
2 24 2316679 KOLOMAINEN Lauri FIN 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.62 4.57 17.59 24.91 5.56 23.15
3 28 2406797 BJÖRNLUND Jesper SWE 4.4 4.7 4.3 3.93 4.18 17.45 24.72 5.62 23.07
4 54 2338989 SAJAPOV Talgat RUS 4.2 4.4 4.3 4.66 4.31 17.38 25.39 5.41 22.79
5 4 2337146 PALAZOT Silvan FRA 3.9 4.5 4.1 4.63 5.35 17.49 26.29 5.12 22.61
6 26 2377891 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko FIN 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.63 3.82 17.52 27.18 4.83 22.35
7 3 2348693 BEDEL Julien FRA 4.3 4.4 4.0 4.22 3.98 16.80 26.09 5.18 21.98
8 49 2315903 HORAK Martin CZE 4.1 4.5 4.2 4.90 4.65 17.57 28.60 4.37 21.94
9 23 2314060 BOSIA Claudio ITA 3.8 4.3 3.8 4.98 4.23 16.50 26.78 4.96 21.46

10 53 2407573 VOLKOV Andrei RUS 4.2 4.1 4.2 3.08 3.57 15.82 24.85 5.58 21.40
11 48 2407379 VACULIK Lukas CZE 3.7 4.4 4.2 4.28 4.65 16.76 28.37 4.44 21.20
12 27 2354320 LAHTELA Juuso FIN 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.23 4.11 15.87 27.47 4.73 20.60
13 12 2282146 SIRIANNI Andrew AUS 3.7 4.1 4.0 4.15 3.66 15.70 27.40 4.76 20.46
14 32 2306300 KANTERMO David SWE 4.1 4.0 4.1 3.95 3.71 16.03 28.51 4.40 20.43
15 2 2354417 FLOQUET Anthony FRA 3.7 3.5 4.0 4.15 4.39 15.47 26.85 4.93 20.40
16 25 2209493 KOKKONEN Jani FIN 3.9 3.7 3.8 4.42 4.42 15.82 28.79 4.31 20.13
17 42 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian GER 4.0 3.5 3.6 4.65 4.41 15.63 28.41 4.43 20.06
18 9 2413878 BELLEMIN Charlie FRA 3.6 3.7 3.1 4.75 4.75 15.15 26.95 4.90 20.05
19 31 2407961 SVENSSON Jakob SWE 3.9 4.0 3.9 2.74 3.21 14.77 26.54 5.03 19.80
20 7 2376533 APERTET Thibaut FRA 4.0 3.7 3.7 3.06 3.30 14.58 26.11 5.17 19.75
21 30 2406700 HEDVALL Henrik SWE 4.3 3.7 3.9 2.26 2.14 14.10 25.69 5.31 19.41
22 5 2303196 DEBARD Pierre-Ange FRA 3.7 4.1 3.8 3.18 2.82 14.60 27.34 4.78 19.38
23 50 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.11 2.78 14.44 27.27 4.80 19.24
24 52 2315612 TAUS Josef CZE 3.7 4.1 4.0 3.09 2.63 14.66 28.21 4.49 19.15
25 13 2345104 COOPER Ramone AUS 3.4 3.3 3.5 4.03 3.79 14.11 27.33 4.78 18.89
26 11 2214343 BABBAGE Mark AUS 3.2 3.0 3.1 3.81 3.93 13.17 25.18 5.47 18.64
27 14 2365669 HEIGHT Christopher AUS 3.7 3.9 3.5 4.09 3.46 14.87 30.55 3.74 18.61
28 36 2269245 ALBANESE Pino SUI 3.4 3.5 3.7 3.09 3.65 13.97 29.08 4.21 18.18



29 47 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan CZE 3.4 3.7 3.9 3.29 3.33 14.31 30.49 3.76 18.07
30 17 2344227 NANKOO Martin GBR 3.7 3.0 3.9 3.43 3.42 14.02 29.62 4.04 18.06
31 46 2407088 KOTEK Matej CZE 3.1 4.0 3.8 3.98 3.13 14.45 31.19 3.53 17.98
32 8 2407767 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 3.4 3.8 3.7 3.10 3.46 14.18 30.45 3.77 17.95
33 19 2407185 TODARO Daniele ITA 3.8 3.7 4.0 3.23 3.27 14.75 32.36 3.15 17.90
34 38 2369743 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 3.2 3.6 3.7 3.05 3.02 13.53 29.62 4.04 17.57
35 45 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 3.5 3.6 3.8 2.71 2.70 13.60 31.27 3.50 17.10
36 39 2288161 FERRARI Paolo SUI 3.1 3.4 3.2 3.14 3.02 12.78 29.04 4.23 17.01
37 6 2407670 BENNA Anthony FRA 2.7 2.3 3.0 3.78 3.66 11.72 26.07 5.19 16.91
38 22 2407282 ROSI Ruggero ITA 3.2 3.1 3.1 2.87 2.97 12.32 29.78 3.99 16.31
39 35 2324536 JEMEC Miha SLO 3.6 3.1 3.5 1.68 1.52 11.80 29.44 4.10 15.90
40 16 STEAD Alex GBR 2.5 3.1 2.9 3.98 3.85 12.41 32.04 3.26 15.67
41 29 2406894 GÅSSTE Gabriel SWE 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.11 3.37 11.74 30.39 3.79 15.53
42 41 SPRENZEL Alexander GER 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.26 3.08 12.37 32.38 3.15 15.52
43 1 2373526 AGUIRREBENGOA AneSPA 2.8 3.3 3.0 2.37 2.87 11.72 30.80 3.66 15.38
44 20 2314060 DE ALBERTIS Federico ITA 2.9 2.4 2.8 2.64 2.92 10.88 29.48 4.08 14.96
45 15 2317164 DAVID Andy GBR 3.5 2.9 3.2 2.55 2.20 11.97 32.90 2.98 14.95
46 44 2341123 MAYERHOFER Martin GER 3.1 3.0 3.2 2.33 3.04 11.98 33.26 2.86 14.84
47 33 2046630 LADIC Dejan SLO 3.4 3.2 3.1 2.53 1.89 11.91 36.15 1.93 13.84
48 37 2360819 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 2.0 2.1 1.8 1.58 1.45 7.41 31.40 3.46 10.87
49 51 2419504 BINEK Stepan CZE 1.6 0.3 1.4 2.44 2.82 5.93 37.46 1.50 7.43
50 40 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfona GRE 0.3 0.5 1.6 1.93 1.69 4.21 33.41 2.81 7.02
51 21 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 1.0 0.6 0.5 3.24 3.14 5.29 99.99 0.00 5.29
52 43 2400104 ZIMMERMANN AndreasGER 0.2 0.1 0.1 1.84 1.70 2.17 43.21 0.00 2.17

 34 2046339 JEMEC Marko SLO   DNS
 18 2294272 GRANGE Michel ITA  DNS



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

MEN PROTOKOL SEMIFINAL 16.01.04

Bib Name Nat Time J 1 J 2 J 3 1.Jump 2.Jump 1. DD 2. DD Judge 4   Judge 5
Code Code 1.Jump2.Jump1.Jump2.Jump

55 PANITSKI Andrej RUS 25.04 4.0 4.5 4.2 TTS 3 1.130 1.210 2.3 2.0 2.3 1.9

24 KOLOMAINEN Lauri FIN 24.91 4.2 4.5 4.3 TTT 3 1.090 1.210 1.8 2.2 2.1 1.9

28 BJÖRNLUND Jesper SWE 24.72 4.4 4.7 4.3 3pp 3pg 1.270 1.270 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.7

54 SAJAPOV Talgat RUS 25.39 4.2 4.4 4.3 TTS bLp 1.130 1.210 2.1 1.9 2.0 1.7

4 PALAZOT Silvan FRA 26.29 3.9 4.5 4.1 7op bLpg 1.500 1.240 1.6 1.8 2.0 1.9

26 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko FIN 27.18 4.4 4.4 4.5 3p TTT 1.240 1.090 1.9 2.1 1.5 1.8

3 BEDEL Julien FRA 26.09 4.3 4.4 4.0 bLp bLp 1.210 1.210 1.6 1.9 1.8 1.5

49 HORAK Martin CZE 28.60 4.1 4.5 4.2 3p 7op 1.240 1.500 1.9 1.7 1.7 1.7

23 BOSIA Claudio ITA 26.78 3.8 4.3 3.8 3 lpg 1.210 1.290 2.2 1.8 1.8 1.6

53 VOLKOV Andrei RUS 24.85 4.2 4.1 4.2 TTS 3pp 1.130 1.270 1.5 1.1 1.7 1.3

48 VACULIK Lukas CZE 28.37 3.7 4.4 4.2 3p bLp 1.240 1.210 1.8 1.7 1.8 2.0

27 LAHTELA Juuso FIN 27.47 3.8 3.9 4.0 bLp 3 1.210 1.210 2.1 1.4 2.0 1.4

12 SIRIANNI Andrew AUS 27.40 3.7 4.1 4.0 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.7 1.7 1.6 1.4

32 KANTERMO David SWE 28.51 4.1 4.0 4.1 DTS 3 1.190 1.210 1.7 1.6 1.6 1.5

2 FLOQUET Anthony FRA 26.85 3.7 3.5 4.0 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.7 1.7 1.9 1.7

25 KOKKONEN Jani FIN 28.79 3.9 3.7 3.8 TTT TTS 1.090 1.130 2.1 1.9 2.1 1.9

42 WIEDEMANN Florian GER 28.41 4.0 3.5 3.6 3 Bl 1.210 1.180 1.9 2.0 1.9 1.8

9 BELLEMIN Charlie FRA 26.95 3.6 3.7 3.1 l 3 1.230 1.210 1.9 2.0 1.9 2.0

31 SVENSSON Jakob SWE 26.54 3.9 4.0 3.9 3 DTT 1.210 1.160 1.6 0.7 1.7 1.0

7 APERTET Thibaut FRA 26.11 4.0 3.7 3.7 3p 3 1.240 1.210 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.4

30 HEDVALL Henrik SWE 25.69 4.3 3.7 3.9 3 T 1.210 0.670 1.6 0.5 1.5 0.5

5 DEBARD Pierre-Ange FRA 27.34 3.7 4.1 3.8 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.2 1.4 1.0 1.3

50 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 27.27 3.8 3.8 3.9 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.4 1.6 1.2 1.5

52 TAUS Josef CZE 28.21 3.7 4.1 4.0 3 TTT 1.210 1.090 1.3 1.4 1.1 1.2

13 COOPER Ramone AUS 27.33 3.4 3.3 3.5 3p 3 1.240 1.210 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.6

11 BABBAGE Mark AUS 25.18 3.2 3.0 3.1 3p TTTT 1.240 1.220 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.5

14 HEIGHT Christopher AUS 30.55 3.7 3.9 3.5 3p 3p 1.240 1.240 1.8 1.5 1.6 1.2

36 ALBANESE Pino SUI 29.08 3.4 3.5 3.7 TTT TTS 1.090 1.130 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.4

47 SKOUPIL Jan CZE 30.49 3.4 3.7 3.9 TTT TT 1.090 0.890 1.8 1.5 2.0 1.3

17 NANKOO Martin GBR 29.62 3.7 3.0 3.9 TTT TTS 1.090 1.130 1.6 1.5 1.8 1.3

46 KOTEK Matej CZE 31.19 3.1 4.0 3.8 3p bLp 1.240 1.180 1.6 1.7 1.2 1.4

8 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 30.45 3.4 3.8 3.7 lp 3 1.260 1.210 1.7 0.8 1.6 1.2

19 TODARO Daniele ITA 32.36 3.8 3.7 4.0 3 TS 1.210 0.930 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.7

38 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 29.62 3.2 3.6 3.7 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.5

45 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 31.27 3.5 3.6 3.8 XK TTT 0.990 1.090 1.1 1.5 1.2 1.4

39 FERRARI Paolo SUI 29.04 3.1 3.4 3.2 3 TT 1.210 0.890 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.5

6 BENNA Anthony FRA 26.07 2.7 2.3 3.0 3 l 1.210 1.230 1.2 1.9 1.2 1.8

22 ROSI Ruggero ITA 29.78 3.2 3.1 3.1 TS DD 0.930 1.010 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.1

35 JEMEC Miha SLO 29.44 3.6 3.1 3.5 TT S 0.890 0.710 1.1 1.0 1.0 0.9

16 STEAD Alex GBR 32.04 2.5 3.1 2.9 3p bLp 1.240 1.180 1.6 1.7 1.4 1.8

29 GÅSSTE Gabriel SWE 30.39 3.0 2.5 3.0 3p 3pg 1.240 1.270 1.7 0.8 1.7 1.0

41 SPRENZEL Alexander GER 32.38 3.1 3.0 3.1 TT 3 0.890 1.210 1.5 1.6 1.3 1.6

1 AGUIRREBENGOA Aner SPA 30.80 2.8 3.3 3.0 3p 3pg 1.240 1.270 1.1 0.8 1.2 1.1



20 DE ALBERTIS Federico ITA 29.48 2.9 2.4 2.8 TS DD 0.930 1.010 0.9 1.8 1.2 1.8

15 DAVID Andy GBR 32.90 3.5 2.9 3.2 3 3p 1.210 1.240 1.4 0.7 1.0 0.8

44 MAYERHOFER Martin GER 33.26 3.1 3.0 3.2 TS l 0.930 1.230 0.8 1.3 1.3 1.5

33 LADIC Dejan SLO 36.15 3.4 3.2 3.1 TS TT 0.930 0.890 1.2 1.6 0.9 1.2

37 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 31.40 2.0 2.1 1.8 3 3g 1.210 1.240 0.8 0.5 0.8 0.4

51 BINEK Stepan CZE 37.46 1.6 0.3 1.4 K 3 0.725 1.210 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5

40 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfonas GRE 33.41 0.3 0.5 1.6 3 1.210 1.6 1.4

21 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 99.99 1.0 0.6 0.5 DD TT 1.010 0.890 1.9 1.5 1.8 1.5

43 ZIMMERMANN Andreas GER 43.21 0.2 0.1 0.1 3p S 1.240 0.710 0.8 1.2 0.8 1.0

34 JEMEC Marko SLO  

18 GRANGE Michel ITA



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

WOMEN PROTOKOL FINAL 16.01.04

Bib Name Nat Time J 1 J 2 J 3 1.Jump2.Jump 1. DD 2. DD Judge 4   Judge 5
Code Code 1.Jump2.Jump1.Jump2.Jump

118 RADYGINA Ekaterina RUS 32.76 4.1 4.5 4.5 TT K 1.040 0.875 2.0 2.4 1.9 2.4

104 WILIMAS Davina AUS 32.30 4.0 4.1 3.6 3p 3 1.390 1.360 1.5 1.7 1.3 1.6

103 SEGAL Anna AUS 32.91 3.7 3.6 3.6 l 3 1.380 1.360 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.3

112 ETSCHMANN Julia GER 34.19 3.8 3.4 3.8 TT 3 1.040 1.360 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.1

114 KAFFKA Marina GER 35.75 3.9 3.9 3.7 TS 3 1.080 1.360 0.3 1.3 0.6 1.4

101 MONTANE Nuria SPA 35.21 3.6 3.7 3.7 TS 3 1.080 1.360 1.1 0.9 1.2 0.5

113 FÖRSTER Katharina GER 34.07 3.4 3.0 3.3 TT TS 1.040 1.080 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.3

117 HOFMANOVA Barbora CZE 36.87 3.1 2.9 3.4 S TT 0.860 1.040 1.7 0.4 1.5 0.5

109 PARRAVICINI Mariangela ITA 38.36 1.7 2.2 2.0 S TT 0.860 1.040 1.4 1.7 1.8 1.5

116 SUDOVA Sarka CZE 38.25 3.7 3.8 4.1 K TT 0.875 1.040 1.2 0.8 1.3 0.7

110 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 36.01 2.8 2.8 2.4 TS TT 1.080 1.040 1.3 1.0 1.4 1.1

102 O'DONNEL Phillipa AUS 34.80 3.0 2.4 2.0 TS T 1.080 0.820 1.3 1.2 1.0 1.0

107 SEBASTIANELLI Isabella ITA 37.96 2.4 2.9 3.0 T S 0.820 0.860 0.4 0.8 0.5 0.9

115 VAN DER GROEN BernadetteNED 43.36 3.0 2.5 3.1 S T 0.860 0.820 1.6 1.0 1.8 0.4

106 SCARSINI Monica ITA 39.26 2.3 3.0 3.0 D S 0.860 0.860 0.3 0.7 0.6 1.1

111 MIHALIC Ursa SLO 38.91 1.9 2.1 2.0 S TT 0.860 0.820 1.3 0.4 0.8 0.6

108 ZUNINO Sabrina ITA 43.37 2.1 2.2 2.1 S D 0.860 0.880 1.3 0.8 1.6 1.1

105 TUCKER Caroline GBR 40.42 2.5 2.0 2.3 S 0.000 0.860 0.0 0.7 0.0 0.9



0

FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

WOMEN RESULTS FINAL 16.01.04

Version 30 12 03

FIS TD             : BROWAEYS Philipp FRA Judge 1: DUPUY Bernard FRA ame of Slope Rekord
Chief of Comp  : TODARO Claudio ITA Judge 2: GARBADE Robe SUI Length : 235 m
Head Judge      : MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: KUSHENKO Oks RUS Width : 12 m
Chief of Course: COLLINASSI Gianfranco ITA Judge 4: BUOB Stefan SUI Grad : 22 °
Chief of Calk    : D'AMORE Severino ITA Judge 5: FELISATTI Elsa ITA Start : 9,45

created by WD

Forerunners: 0 Pacetime : 30.51 sec.
0

{----------Turns----- {-------Air-------}

Plc Bib FIS Code Name Nat. Kr1 Kr2 Kr3 Kr4 Kr5 Points TIME T-P TOTAL
tie

1 118 2358491 RADYGINA Ekaterina RUS 4.1 4.5 4.5 4.18 4.07 17.22 32.76 5.03 22.25
2 104 2292526 WILIMAS Davina AUS 4.0 4.1 3.6 4.39 3.97 15.88 32.30 5.15 21.03
3 103 2345395 SEGAL Anna AUS 3.7 3.6 3.6 4.38 3.96 15.07 32.91 4.99 20.06
4 112 2339571 ETSCHMANN Julia GER 3.8 3.4 3.8 2.19 2.73 13.46 34.19 4.66 18.12
5 114 2419989 KAFFKA Marina GER 3.9 3.9 3.7 2.08 2.54 13.81 35.75 4.25 18.06
6 101 2294078 MONTANE Nuria SPA 3.6 3.7 3.7 2.40 1.97 13.18 35.21 4.39 17.57
7 113 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina GER 3.4 3.0 3.3 3.07 2.85 12.66 34.07 4.69 17.35
8 117 2362468 HOFMANOVA Barbora CZE 3.1 2.9 3.4 1.87 1.81 11.24 36.87 3.95 15.19
9 109 2306062 PARRAVICINI MariangelaITA 1.7 2.2 2.0 2.96 3.10 8.93 38.36 3.56 12.49

------------------------------------------    After Qualifikation    --------------------------------------

10 116 2358588 SUDOVA Sarka CZE 3.7 3.8 4.1 1.88 1.85 13.46 38.25 3.59 17.05
11 110 2340250 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 2.8 2.8 2.4 2.44 2.65 10.54 36.01 4.18 14.72
12 102 2280109 O'DONNEL Phillipa AUS 3.0 2.4 2.0 2.38 1.90 9.54 34.80 4.50 14.04
13 107 2406215 SEBASTIANELLI Isabella ITA 2.4 2.9 3.0 1.00 1.18 9.39 37.96 3.67 13.06
14 115 2286706 VAN DER GROEN Berna NED 3.0 2.5 3.1 2.19 1.86 10.62 43.36 2.25 12.87
15 106 2374011 SCARSINI Monica ITA 2.3 3.0 3.0 0.85 1.45 9.45 39.26 3.33 12.78
16 111 2357424 MIHALIC Ursa SLO 1.9 2.1 2.0 1.43 1.17 7.30 38.91 3.42 10.72 2

17 108 2406409 ZUNINO Sabrina ITA 2.1 2.2 2.1 1.81 2.33 8.47 43.37 2.25 10.72 1

18 105 TUCKER Caroline GBR 2.5 2.0 2.3 0.60 0.77 7.48 40.42 3.02 10.50



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

WOMEN RESULTS SEMIFINAL 16.01.04

Version 30 12 03

FIS TD             : BROWAEYS Philipp FRA Judge 1: DUPUY Bernard FRA Name of Slope: Rekord
Chief of Comp  : TODARO Claudio ITA Judge 2: GARBADE Roberto SUI Length : 235 m
Head Judge      : MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: KUSHENKO Oksana RUS Width : 12 m
Chief of Course: COLLINASSI Gianfranco ITA Judge 4: BUOB Stefan SUI Grad : 22 °
Chief of Calk    : D'AMORE Severino ITA Judge 5: FELISATTI Elsa ITA Start : 9,45

created by WD

Forerunners: 0 Pacetime : 30.51 sec.
0

{----------Turns-------} {-------Air-------}

Plc Bib FIS Code Name Nat. Kr1 Kr2 Kr3 Kr4 Kr5 Points TIME T-P TOTAL
tie

1 118 2358491 RADYGINA Ekaterina RUS 4.0 4.4 4.3 3.14 3.59 16.06 34.44 4.59 20.65
2 109 2306062 PARRAVICINI Mariangela ITA 4.0 3.9 4.2 3.19 3.12 15.25 31.93 5.25 20.50
3 104 2292526 WILIMAS Davina AUS 3.8 4.0 3.7 4.12 3.83 15.47 34.13 4.67 20.14
4 101 2294078 MONTANE Nuria SPA 4.1 4.4 4.0 2.21 2.32 14.76 33.30 4.89 19.65
5 113 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina GER 4.1 4.0 3.9 2.32 2.10 14.21 33.38 4.87 19.08
6 114 2419989 KAFFKA Marina GER 3.7 3.9 3.8 2.49 3.03 14.16 36.03 4.17 18.33
7 117 2362468 HOFMANOVA Barbora CZE 3.6 3.5 4.0 2.24 2.91 13.67 37.02 3.91 17.58
8 112 2339571 ETSCHMANN Julia GER 3.5 3.4 3.4 2.69 2.25 12.77 34.46 4.58 17.35
9 103 2345395 SEGAL Anna AUS 3.1 3.0 3.2 3.83 2.47 12.45 33.56 4.82 17.27

10 116 2358588 SUDOVA Sarka CZE 3.7 3.8 4.1 1.88 1.85 13.46 38.25 3.59 17.05
11 110 2340250 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 2.8 2.8 2.4 2.44 2.65 10.54 36.01 4.18 14.72
12 102 2280109 O'DONNEL Phillipa AUS 3.0 2.4 2.0 2.38 1.90 9.54 34.80 4.50 14.04
13 107 2406215 SEBASTIANELLI Isabella ITA 2.4 2.9 3.0 1.00 1.18 9.39 37.96 3.67 13.06
14 115 2286706 VAN DER GROEN BernadNED 3.0 2.5 3.1 2.19 1.86 10.62 43.36 2.25 12.87
15 106 2374011 SCARSINI Monica ITA 2.3 3.0 3.0 0.85 1.45 9.45 39.26 3.33 12.78
16 111 2357424 MIHALIC Ursa SLO 1.9 2.1 2.0 1.43 1.17 7.30 38.91 3.42 10.72
17 108 2406409 ZUNINO Sabrina ITA 2.1 2.2 2.1 1.81 2.33 8.47 43.37 2.25 10.72
18 105 TUCKER Caroline GBR 2.5 2.0 2.3 0.60 0.77 7.48 40.42 3.02 10.50



FIS Freestyle Europacup

MOGULS San Martino di Castrozza

WOMEN PROTOKOL SEMIFINAL 16.01.04

Bib Name Nat Time J 1 J 2 J 3 .Jum.Jum 1. DD 2. DD Judge 4   Judge 5
CodeCode 1.Jump 2.Jump 1.Jump 2.Jump

118 RADYGINA Ekaterina RUS 34.44 4.0 4.4 4.3 TT K 1.040 0.875 1.6 1.7 1.7 2.1

109 PARRAVICINI Mariangela ITA 31.93 4.0 3.9 4.2 S TT 0.860 1.040 1.9 1.5 1.7 1.6

104 WILIMAS Davina AUS 34.13 3.8 4.0 3.7 3p 3 1.390 1.360 1.5 1.5 1.2 1.6

101 MONTANE Nuria SPA 33.30 4.1 4.4 4.0 TT TS 1.040 1.080 1.3 0.8 1.3 0.9

113 FÖRSTER Katharina GER 33.38 4.1 4.0 3.9 TT TS 1.040 1.080 1.2 1.0 1.5 0.5

114 KAFFKA Marina GER 36.03 3.7 3.9 3.8 TS 3 1.080 1.360 0.8 1.2 1.3 1.2

117 HOFMANOVA Barbora CZE 37.02 3.6 3.5 4.0 S TT 0.860 1.040 1.4 1.0 1.7 1.4

112 ETSCHMANN Julia GER 34.46 3.5 3.4 3.4 TT 3 1.040 1.360 0.9 1.3 0.6 1.2

103 SEGAL Anna AUS 33.56 3.1 3.0 3.2 L 3 1.380 1.360 1.6 1.2 1.4 0.4

116 SUDOVA Sarka CZE 38.25 3.7 3.8 4.1 K TT 0.875 1.040 1.2 0.8 1.3 0.7

110 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 36.01 2.8 2.8 2.4 TS TT 1.080 1.040 1.3 1.0 1.4 1.1

102 O'DONNEL Phillipa AUS 34.80 3.0 2.4 2.0 TS T 1.080 0.820 1.3 1.2 1.0 1.0

107 SEBASTIANELLI Isabella ITA 37.96 2.4 2.9 3.0 T S 0.820 0.860 0.4 0.8 0.5 0.9

115 VAN DER GROEN BernadeNED 43.36 3.0 2.5 3.1 S T 0.860 0.820 1.6 1.0 1.8 0.4

106 SCARSINI Monica ITA 39.26 2.3 3.0 3.0 D S 0.860 0.860 0.3 0.7 0.6 1.1

111 MIHALIC Ursa SLO 38.91 1.9 2.1 2.0 S TT 0.860 0.820 1.3 0.4 0.8 0.6

108 ZUNINO Sabrina ITA 43.37 2.1 2.2 2.1 S D 0.860 0.880 1.3 0.8 1.6 1.1

105 TUCKER Caroline GBR 40.42 2.5 2.0 2.3 S 0.000 0.860 0.0 0.7 0.0 0.9


